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Table 22 
of Doors and Windows 

1988 
Imports 

Value  
(Y million) 

1 918 
2 158 

308 
1 124 

98 

Type 

Wooden windows 
Wooden doors 
Steel doors and windows 
Aluminum doors and windows 
Plastic doors and windows 

Source: Ministry of Finance;  K. F. 

Quantity 
(tonnes) 

2 981 
3 432 

310 
1 518 

110 

International Inc. 

The importation of steel doors and windows is almost negligible. Most importation of 
aluminum doors and windows is by Japanese sash manufacturers from their overseas 
factories and subcontractors. 

The major inernational suppliers of doors and windows in 1988 appear in Table 23. 
The percentage share is calculated based on weight. 


