Table 22 Imports of Doors and Windows 1988		
Туре	<u>Quantity</u> (tonnes)	<u>Value</u> (¥ million)
Wooden windows	2 981	1 918
Wooden doors	3 432	2 158
Steel doors and windows	310	308
Aluminum doors and windows	1 518	1 124
Plastic doors and windows	110	98

Source: Ministry of Finance; K. F. International Inc.

N

N

The importation of steel doors and windows is almost negligible. Most importation of aluminum doors and windows is by Japanese sash manufacturers from their overseas factories and subcontractors.

The major inernational suppliers of doors and windows in 1988 appear in Table 23. The percentage share is calculated based on weight.